Volume 1 Animals / Natural Elements

Volume 2 Backgrounds

Volume 3 Home & Office / Impacts / Weapons & Explosions
Volume 4 Vintage Cartoon / Sports & Recreation / Vocals & Wallas

Volume 5 Vehicles

gl

SONY

PICTURES

Sony Pictures Sound Effects Series

volumes one through five




Animals

Alligator Growls 01
Alligator Growls 02
Alligator Hiss 01

Ape Grunts Breaths

Bear Breath Fast

Bear Grow! 01

Bear Growl 02

Beetle Movement

Bengal Tiger Roars 01
Bengal Tiger Roars 02
Black Woodpecker Pecks Chirps
Cat Angry Hissing 01

Cat Lonely Meows

Cat Loud Meows

Cat Purring Licking 01

Cat Purring

Chicken Clucks

Chimp Screams Whimpers
Corncrake Vocals

Cougar Hiss Growls
Cougar Snarl Growl 01
Cougar Snarl Growl 02
Cow Moos Bellows

Crow Caws 01

Dog Eating Crunching
Dog Large Barking

Dog Medium Barking 01
Dog Small Barking

Dog Small Growling Licking
Dog Whining Begging
Dogs Large Barking 01
Ducks Quacking

Elephant Grow! Low
Elephant Trumpets Growls
Fieldfare Thrush

Fly Buzz 01

Frog Croaks

Gorilla Breaths

Gorilla Chest Pound
Gorilla Roars and Breaths 01

Description

Series of deep, throaty alligator growls

Series of deep, throaty alligator growls with mild water movement
Sinister alligator hiss

Series of ape grunts and vocals with mild movement

Series of low, breathy Brown Bear huffs

Deep Brown Bear grow!

Series of Brown Bear snarls and growls

Series of watery, clicking leg movements and insect biting noises
Throaty Bengal Tiger roars, growls and huffs

Throaty Bengal Tiger roars, growls and huffs

Series of Black Woodpecker chirps and pecks with forest ambiance
Series of angry cat hisses, growls and strikes

Quiet, lonely cat meows

Series of loud cat meows with mild movement

Cat purring and licking with mild movement

Cat purring deep and low

Series of chicken clucks with mild movement and flapping

Series of excited chimpanzee screams, whimpers and other vocals
Series of corncrake vocals with mild field ambiance

Series of cougar hisses and growls

Vicious cougar snarls and growls

Vicious cougar snarls and growls

Series of loud, deep cow moos

Series of traditional crow caws

Series of dog crunches and chews with mild breathing

Series of large dog barks and snarls

Series of medium-sized dog barks and growls

Series of small dog barks with mild movement; outdoor

Series of small Pekinese dog snarls, whimpers and licks

Series of medium-sized dog whines and begging noises

Series of large dogs barking with mild movement

Series of Mallard Ducks quacking with mild feather movement
Deep, rolling elephant grow!

Series of elephant growls and trumpets with mild movement; outdoor
Series of thrush vocals with additional bird ambiance

Single black fly buzzing

Series of frog croaks with frogs in background

Series of sickly gorilla breaths with grunting and snoring

Short, loud gorilla chest impacts

Series of gorilla snarls, breaths and roars

Time

00:13.6
00:09.9
00:03.6
00:09.6
00:05.7
00:03.1
00:08.9
00:39.3
00:04.1
00:05.7
00:44.6
00:19.7
00:04.0
00:11.0
00:18.9
00:11.7
00:29.1
00:35.5
00:23.9
00:08.6
00:05.1
00:02.6
00:16.7
00:09.7
00:42.1
00:13.7
00:45.1
00:28.9
01:23.2
00:38.5
00:25.8
00:23.6
00:08.2
00:56.3
00:28.6
00:17.2
01:18.6
00:36.2
00:01.3
00:25.5

Animals

Gorilla Roars and Breaths 02
Gorilla Snarl 01

Gorilla Snarl 02

Hawk Cries

Horse Low Grunt

Horse Single Neigh
Horse Walk Trot Steady
Horse Walking On Dirt
Horses Group Gallop 01
Kitten Meows 01
Komodo Dragon Hiss 01
Lambs Bleating

Lion Snarl Grow! 01
Lion Snarl Growl 02
Monkey Angry Chatter
Monkey Chirps
Monkey Excited Baby Chirps
Monkey Screeches
Monster Eat Chew
Monster Footsteps 01
Monster Growl Screams
Monster Screech 01
Monster Slobber
Monster Synth Snarl 01
Owls Hooting

Parrots Squawking

Pig Squeals Intense
Purple Sandpipers Chirping
Rat Squeaks Movement
Rooster Crows

Snake Hiss 01

Snake Hiss 02

Snake Rattle

Snake Strike 01

Whale Moan 01

Whale Moan 02

White Storks Clicking
Wing Flaps

Description

Series of gorilla snarls, breaths and roars

Aggravated gorilla snarl and hiss

Aggravated gorilla snarl and hiss

Series of traditional hawk cries

Low-pitched horse grunt

Medium-pitched horse neigh

Horse steady walk on rocks and dirt with medium saddle movement
Horse walking on dirt with mild saddle movement
Deep, bellowing gallops; multiple horses

Series of high-pitch kitten meows with room ambiance
Devilish Komodo Dragon hiss with grow!

Series of lambs bleating; outdoor

Low, snarling lion growls and breaths

Low, snarling lion growls and breaths

Series of small monkey vocals with angry yelling and chattering
Bird-like monkey squealing and chirping

Series of baby monkey chirps, squeals and ticks

Series of scared monkey screams and screeches

Series of crunching sounds with liquid and bone

Short series of heavy, deep foot impacts

Long growl and scream by large monster

Watery scream with synthesized effects

Series of wet slobbers, slurps and gulps

Heavily effected monster vocal with added textures
Series of barnyard owls hooting with cricket noises
Series of parrots squawking with forest ambiance
Long series of blood curdling pig squeals and screams
Series of sandpiper chirps and song

Rats squeaking with mild movement

Series of rooster crows with mild bird ambiance

Snake hiss

Snake hiss

Traditional snake rattle

Snake strike

Underwater whale moan

Underwater whale moan

Series of stork clicks with bird ambiance

Series of wing flap sounds with mild background noise

Time

00:05.5
00:01.2
00:06.4
00:14.5
00:02.7
00:02.0
00:26.8
00:21.4
00:07.0
00:16.6
00:03.0
00:28.2
00:06.4
00:05.6
01:53.5
00:03.3
00:35.8
00:10.7
00:11.0
00:05.0
00:16.0
00:04.8
00:33.4
00:03.7
00:23.5
00:27.9
02:03.9
00:22.9
00:16.8
00:07.2
00:03.5
00:05.0
00:23.3
00:02.7
00:03.4
00:08.8
00:24.8
00:12.6



Natural Elements

Fire Blast 01

Fire Blast 02

Fire Intense Crackle
Lake Waves Lapping
Landslide Rumble
Landslide With Rocks 01
Landslide With Rocks 02
Liquid Pour 01

Rain Car Interior

Rain Drops From Roof
Rain Heavy 01

Rain Into Puddle

River Current Medium
Splash Hard 01

Splash Hard 02

Splash Soft

Splashes Flat Hits 01
Splashes Soft 01
Thunder Clap Loud
Thunder Light Rain
Thunder Sweep
Underwater Bubbles Thick
Underwater Sloshing
Volcano Eruption
Volcano Lava Fire
Water Boil

Water Drip Echo In Room
Water Drops Single
Waterfall Medium

Wind Light

Wind Low Rumble
Wind Medium

Wind Strong

Description

Fire blast with gas expulsion, roaring and flame crackle

Fire blast with gas expulsion, metal clanking

Fire flame crackling, close-up

Small waves lapping against a lakeshore with mild, moving water background
Small and large boulder movement with deep rumbling

Small debris movement followed by large rocks falling with dust
Small debris movement followed by large rocks falling and rumbling, fade out
Liquid pouring onto hard surface

Rain falling on a car roof with mild car sounds; recorded inside car
Fat raindrops falling from roof onto pavement

Steady, heavy rainfall

Steady rainfall into puddle and onto hard surface
Medium-strength, babbling river current

A large splash impact

A large splash impact with excess water falling on hard surface
A single, soft splash

Series of a flat hand hitting a pool of water with rippling effects
Soft water movement and splashing

Single, loud thunderclap and reverberations

Distant thunderclaps with reverberations and slight rain

Quick, flashing thunder effect

Deep, muffled, underwater bubbling sounds

Deep, loud water sloshing; recorded underwater

Deep, rumbling volcano eruption blast

Volcano lava flow with steam and heat exhalations

Boiling water with bubbling and rippling sounds

Water drops in a large room with natural reverb

Series of single water drops

Moderate waterfall sounds

Light wind with mild bird backgrounds

Low, synthesized wind rumbling in various pitches
Medium-force winds blowing with moderate whistling noises
Gale force winds

Time

00:08.8
00:05.1
00:11.8
05:59.5
00:16.6
00:39.8
00:18.4
00:25.5
00:58.6
03:02.7
01:25.0
03:00.5
03:39.9
00:02.3
00:01.9
00:01.9
00:08.5
00:04.3
00:19.7
03:09.5
00:03.6
01:00.0
00:15.3
00:08.3
01:10.0
00:44.3
01:27.1
00:04.6
01:03.7
00:36.0
01:04.8
03:57.2
01:38.2
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